As of: 07.20.22

1:00 PM
NOON
NOON

5:00 PM

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:20 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 PM

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
NOON
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM
4:20 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

7:30 AM
8:20 AM
9:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
NOON

\
NC/\TC

2022 ANNUAL FALL CONFERENCE - BASIC SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

6:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 PM
6:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
NOON
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

NOON
7:30 PM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
NOON
12:20 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:10 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
NOON
12:30 PM

Registration

NCATC Board Meeting (invitation only)
Exhibitor Set-up

Casual Meet & Greet in Main Room @ Hotel

Registration

Exhibits Open (20 - 6' tables, cloths, 2-chairs, power) secure
DEDICATED Exhibitor Time

Breakfast / Welcome & Opening Remarks - Dr. Carol Spalding
Breakfast w/ Exhibitors & DEI Keynote - Justin Sherman
Concurrent Sessions A

Concurrent Sessions B

Concurrent Sessions C

Lunch / Panel: Moderator: Toni Neary w/Justin, Don, Montez
Load Buses / Industry Tour Transport

Industry / Innovation Tours - Attendees Select 1 of 3

Load Buses / Transport Back to Hotel

Refresh Break

Load Buses / Industry Tour Transport

SOCIAL NETWORKING EVENT - OFFSITE

Load Buses / Transport Back to Hotel

Registration

Exhibits Open

DEDICATED Exhibitor Time

Breakfast & Networking with Sponsors & Exhibitors
Industry 4.0 Keynote Address - Tony Oran

2022 Innovation Award / Special Session

Concurrent Sessions D

Concurrent Sessions E

Concurrent Sessions F

Lunch / NCATC Annual Business Meeting & NEW Board, etc.
Lunch / Keynote Address - MIl Panel: Industry 4.0
Load Buses / Tour Transport

RCCC ATC - Immersive Sessions w/Strategic Partners
Tour Transport Back to Hotel

NETWORKING Exhibitor Time
President's Reception, Awards, Drawings

Breakfast & Networking

General Session - Partnership Keynote: Ed Morrison
BILT Workshop

NC MFG Institute / Sustainable Networks

IMTS Models

Box Lunches / Networking / End of Conference



