

		FALL CONFERENCE - BASIC SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE
Tuesday, September 20, 2022		
1:00 PM -	6:00 PM	Registration
NOON -	4:00 PM	NCATC Board Meeting (invitation only)
NOON -	11:30 PM	Exhibitor Set-up
5:00 PM -	6:00 PM	Casual Meet & Greet in Main Room @ Hotel
Wednesday, September 21, 2022		
7:30 AM -	4:30 PM	Registration
7:30 AM -	5:00 PM	Exhibits Open (20 - 6' tables, cloths, 2-chairs, power) secure
7:30 AM -	8:15 AM	DEDICATED Exhibitor Time
8:15 AM -	8:30 AM	Breakfast / Welcome & Opening Remarks - Dr. Carol Spalding
8:30 AM -	9:00 AM	Breakfast w/ Exhibitors & DEI Keynote - Justin Sherman
9:20 AM -	10:00 AM	Concurrent Sessions A
10:20 AM -	11:00 AM	Concurrent Sessions B
11:20 AM -	NOON	Concurrent Sessions C
12:20 PM -	1:00 PM	Lunch / Panel: Moderator: Toni Neary w/Justin, Don, Montez
1:20 PM -	2:00 PM	Load Buses / Industry Tour Transport
2:00 PM -	3:30 PM	Industry / Innovation Tours - Attendees Select 1 of 3
3:30 PM -	4:15 PM	Load Buses / Transport Back to Hotel
4:20 PM -	5:00 PM	Refresh Break
5:15 PM -	5:30 PM	Load Buses / Industry Tour Transport
5:30 PM -	8:30 PM	SOCIAL NETWORKING EVENT - OFFSITE
8:30 PM -	9:30 PM	Load Buses / Transport Back to Hotel
Thursday, September 22, 2022		
7:30 AM -	NOON	Registration
7:30 AM -	7:30 PM	Exhibits Open
7:30 AM -	8:15 AM	DEDICATED Exhibitor Time
7:30 AM -	8:15 AM	Breakfast & Networking with Sponsors & Exhibitors
8:15 AM -	8:45 AM	Industry 4.0 Keynote Address - Tony Oran
8:45 AM -	9:00 AM	2022 Innovation Award / Special Session
9:20 AM -	10:00 AM	Concurrent Sessions D
10:20 AM -	11:00 AM	Concurrent Sessions E
11:20 AM -	NOON	Concurrent Sessions F
NOON	12:20 PM	Lunch / NCATC Annual Business Meeting & NEW Board, etc.
12:20 PM -	1:00 PM	Lunch / Keynote Address - MII Panel: Industry 4.0
1:20 PM -	2:00 PM	Load Buses / Tour Transport
2:00 PM -	4:00 PM	RCCC ATC - Immersive Sessions w/Strategic Partners
4:20 PM -	5:00 PM	Tour Transport Back to Hotel
5:00 PM -	7:30 PM	NETWORKING Exhibitor Time
5:30 PM -	7:30 PM	President's Reception, Awards, Drawings
Friday, September 23, 2022		
7:30 AM -	8:10 AM	Breakfast & Networking
8:20 AM -	9:00 AM	General Session - Partnership Keynote: Ed Morrison
9:20 AM -	10:00 AM	BILT Workshop
10:20 AM -	11:00 AM	NC MFG Institute / Sustainable Networks
11:20 AM -	NOON	IMTS Models

Box Lunches / Networking / End of Conference

NOON -

12:30 PM